
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

6. 

242 

41 

3 

89 

52 

81 

497 

42 

35 

99 

85 

6 

215 

196 

59 

166 

28 

111 

19 

29 

11 

143 

101 

69 

31 

254 

57 

84 

Name 

KOŠČAK Borut 

GAJSER Bogomir 

PANCAR Igor 

BRAIM Danko 

FERŠ Leon 

KLANJČIĆ Mario 

EVAČIĆ Vinko 

DIVJAK Marko 

VOGRINC Alojz 

BIŠĆAN Ivica 

FORTUNA Alojzij 

šančić Tomislav 

MIKELIĆ Mateo 

SVETEK Anže 

VAUPOTIČ Zlatko 

MRAZ Igor 

ILC Uroš 

PILAR Gianluca 

TEŠIĆ Dominic 

PAPAK Luka 

PALADIN Damir 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

HRIBAR Drago 

TEŠIĆ Aleksandar Sasha

ŠKUFCA Bojan 

TISANIĆ Mario 

VIDIC Gorazd 

BESEDNIK Krešimir 

MERKAŠ Jadranko 

Club 

AMD Šentvid pri Stični 

Motocross-Ski Gajser Team

AMD Šentvid pri Stični 

MCK Jaskaa 

AMD Slovenske Konjice 

MŠD Zabok 

MK Karas team 

MCK 97 

TRK Tajfun Šport 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK team Fortuna 

MCK Carlstadt 

MKK Calderiva 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI

MSK Notranjska 

MŠD Zabok 

MK Bela Krajina 

MKK Calderiva 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK Pakrac - Lipik 

EMK Buzet 

MK Bjelovar 

AMD Šentvid pri Stični 

MCK TRP Marović 

NIX moto klub Semič 

MŠD Zabok 

Motocross-Ski Gajser Team

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MŠD Zabok 

Team 

Mladina tim Jaska 

DM Sport racing team 

Calderiva 2 

Calderiva 2 

MCK TRP Marović 

DM Sport racing team 

Jedvaj obrt 

Mladina tim Jaska 

Motorcycle

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasak

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasak

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarn

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasak

Best Tm 

1:54.149 

1:54.207 

1:59.457 

2:00.550 

2:01.609 

2:03.437 

2:05.033 

2:05.476 

2:05.982 

2:06.085 

2:06.124 

2:06.348 

2:08.109 

2:08.340 

2:09.886 

2:12.027 

2:12.240 

2:13.114 

2:13.129 

2:15.137 

2:16.526 

2:18.579 

2:20.743 

2:20.745 

2:21.426 

2:21.606 

2:22.093 

2:27.063 

2:34.484 

Diff 

0.058 

5.308 

6.401 

7.460 

9.288 

10.884 

11.327 

11.833 

11.936 

11.975 

12.199 

13.960 

14.191 

15.737 

17.878 

18.091 

18.965 

18.980 

20.988 

22.377 

24.430 

26.594 

26.596 

27.277 

27.457 

27.944 

32.914 

40.335 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Class 

DP VETER

DP VETER

DP VETER

Vet A 

DP VETER

Vet A 

B 250 

B 250 

DP VETER

Vet A 

DP VETER

B 250 

B 250 

B 250 

DP VETER

B 250 

DP VETER

B 250 

Vet A 

B 250 

B 250 

B 250 

DP VETER

Vet A 

DP VETER

B 250 

DP VETER

Vet B 

B 250 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

68 

349 

64 

Name 

MAZI Janez 

GORIŠEK Bojan 

ČUKOIĆ Mario 

Club 

AMD Lukovica 

AMD Šentvid pri Stični 

MCK TRP Marović 

Team 

MCK TRP Marović_ 

Motorcycle

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

2:37.293 

2:41.216 

2:53.141 

Diff 

43.144 

47.067 

58.992 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

Class 

DP VETER

DP VETER

Vet B 
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